FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 (Regulation 13 (4) and (6) Regulation 13(4)/(6) – Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Nitin Raojibhai Desai ABOPD1864A 457, Sindh Housing Society, Aundh, Pune – 411 007	Name PAN No. & No. & % of Date Address of Director shares recei /voting allott rights held advic by the acqu Officer sale share votir
50400 (0.02%)	, - 04 %
27.02.2015	pt ment .e/ isition es/ es/
27.02.2015	of Date of Mode of intimation to acquisition company (market purchase/ public/righ of preferentia offer ests Sale
Market Purchase	1
(0.03%)	shares/ voting rights / post acquisition ///sale
Prabhudas Lilladhar Pvt. Ltd. Regn No. BSE: Cash/F&O- INB/F010502855 CD – INE010597738 INE010597738 NSE: Cash/F&O/CD- INB/F/E 230597738	Trading menthrough with the trade executed SEBI Registrino. of the TN
NSE	mber Exchang hom e on was which with the trade ation was executed
18050	Buy Qty.
18050 27,546,315.79	Buy value (Rs.) Sell qua
ı	ntity
,	Sell value (Rs.)

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 02.03.2015

For Cadila Healthcare Limited

Company Secretary Upen H. Shah

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 (Regulation 13 (4) and (6) Regulation 13(4)/(6) – Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Comp

,	
,	
:	
,	,
00/6-	6
,	1
1	2
	/(+)/cT
	24
	×
	9
l	ç
	e
	5
	.5(4)/(b) – Details of c
	CD
١	ã
	œ
	ISL
4	a
	Š
١	Ö
l	iding of Director o
1	9
	ec
	Ö
	9
	9
1	e).
	Ö
	a
1	or Officer of a Listed Co
l	ted C
$\frac{1}{2}$	S
	킃
l	an
	<
l	
1	
l	
1	

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 02.03.2015

For Cadila Healthcare Limited

Upen H. Shah Company Secretary

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 (Regulation 13 (4) and (6) Regulation 13(4)/(6) – Details of change in shareholding of Director or Officer of a Listed Company

Desai (HUF) AAAHD7774E 457, Sindh Housing Society, Aundh, Pune – 411 007	1 2 3	Date receipt allotment advice/ acquisition sale shares/ voting right
7107770.07	28 02 2015	of Date of Mode of intimation to acquisition company (market purchase/ public/righ of of preferentia offer et s
Purchase	Market	C = ts
(0.002%)	5000	of No. & % of shares/ on shares/ voting e/ rights/ ghts/ post titial acquisition etc.)//sale
Regn No. BSE: Cash/F&O- INB/F010502855 CD – INE010597738 NSE: Cash/F&O/CD- INB/F/E 230597738	Prabhudas	Trading men through w the trade executed SEBI Registr no. of the TIV
Č	NSF &	mber Exchang hom e on was which with the trade ation was executed
	5000	Buy Qty.
	5000 77.26.833.47	Buy Buy value (Rs.) Sell Qty. qua
	- 11	ntity
	- 77	Sell value (Rs.)

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 0-2.03.2015

For Cadila Healthcare Limited

Upen H. Shah Company Secretary